MSP
Ultra High Temperature Standard Mine-Duty Precleaner
Economical and Effective
Now there is a new polyurethane-blade precleaner that outperforms other “hot” blades. The Ultra High-
Temp ConShear™ Blade is designed for continuous ambient temperatures up to 200ºC and spikes
to 232ºC. This deep red blade takes the heat and yet provides the extended wear life of Flexco’s
standard ConShear™ blade. More wear life means fewer blade change-outs.

875 460 230 514
900 474 230 526
925 486 230 538
950 502 230 552
975 514 230 564
1000 528 230 576
1025 542 230 588
1050 556 230 602
Replacement UHT ConShear™ Blades
Blade
Width Ordering
Number
Item
Code
mm
450 CRB-UHT450 91332
600 CRB-UHT600 91333
750 CRB-UHT750 91334
800 CRB-UHT800 91335
950 CRB-UHT950 91336
1000 CRB-UHT1000 91337
1150 CRB-UHT1150 91338
1200 CRB-UHT1200 91339
1350 CRB-UHT1350 91340
1400 CRB-UHT1400 91341
1550 CRB-UHT1550 91342
1600 CRB-UHT1600 91343
1750 CRB-UHT1750 91344
1800 CRB-UHT1800 91345
1950 CRB-UHT1950 91346
MSP Ultra High-Temp Precleaner
Belt Width Minus 50mm (2")
Belt
Width
Blade
Width Ordering
Number
Item
Code
mm mm
800 750 MSP-800-50UHT 91367
1000 950 MSP-1000-50UHT 91368
1200 1150 MSP-1200-50UHT 91369
1400 1350 MSP-1400-50UHT 91370
1600 1550 MSP-1600-50UHT 91371
1800 1750 MSP-1800-50UHT 91372
2000 1950 MSP-2000-50UHT 91373
Belt Width Minus 200mm (8")
500–650 450 MSP-650-200UHT 91374
650–800 600 MSP-800-200UHT 91375
1000 800 MSP-1000-200UHT 91376
1200 1000 MSP-1200-200UHT 91377
1400 1200 MSP-1400-200UHT 91378
1600 1400 MSP-1600-200UHT 91379
1800 1600 MSP-1800-200UHT 91380
2000 1800 MSP-2000-200UHT 91381
Ordering Information